
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
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27 
28 
29 
30 
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32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

N° 
3 
6 
4 

122 
111 

8 
5 

199 
1 

85 
157 

91 
55 

195 
18 
99 
78 
68 

118 
61 
15 

169 
7 

144 
231 
155 

23 
14 

112 
108 

72 
147 

48 
77 
76 
81 
69 
88 
58 
27 

156 

Nombre 
JERONIMO TETI 
FACUNDO CHAPUR 
LEONEL PERNIA 
ANDRES JAKOS 
JOEL GASSMANN 
MATIAS MUÑOZ MARCHESI 
ALFONSO DOMENECH 
CHRISTIAN ABDALA 
JONATAN CASTELLANO 
RICARDO RISATTI 
JUAN  B AUT ISTA  D E B ENED ICT IS 
JONAS MAURELLI 
GASTON IANSA 
EMANUEL ABDALA 
SEBASTIAN GOMEZ 
SANTIAGO MALLO 
FERNANDO IGLESIAS 
JULIAN SANTERO 
ANTONINO GARCIA 
DIEGO NOCETI 
EVER FRANETOVICH 
AGUSTIN HERRERA 
FABIAN YANNANTUONI 
LUCAS VICINO 
JOSE MANUEL URCERA 
MANUEL MALLO 
LEONEL LARRAURI 
MARIANO PERNIA 
JUAN PIPKIN 
ROBERTO LUNA 
LUCAS TEDESCHI 
NICOLAS MONTANARI 
MATIAS MENVIELLE 
MATIAS COHEN 
FACUNDO BUSTOS 
MAURICIO GEYMONAT 
MAURO SCHENONE 
FIGGO BESSONE 
MATIAS CRAVERO 
LEANDRO CARDUCCI 
CRISTIAN GARBIGLIA 

Make 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
PEUGEOT 408 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
FIAT TIPO 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
HONDA CIVIC 
FIAT TIPO 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
C-ELYSEE 

Mejor T° total 
1:19.162 
1:19.182 
1:19.241 
1:19.253 
1:19.369 
1:19.372 
1:19.456 
1:19.562 
1:19.603 
1:19.629 
1:19.635 
1:19.645 
1:19.646 
1:19.685 
1:19.707 
1:19.746 
1:19.754 
1:19.796 
1:19.818 
1:19.838 
1:19.841 
1:19.843 
1:19.923 
1:19.944 
1:19.960 
1:19.962 
1:20.007 
1:20.131 
1:20.344 
1:20.521 
1:20.580 
1:20.656 
1:20.741 
1:20.849 
1:21.067 
1:21.348 
1:21.575 
1:21.882 
1:22.715 
1:22.837 
5:10.332 

Dif. resp. 1° 

0.020 
0.079 
0.091 
0.207 
0.210 
0.294 
0.400 
0.441 
0.467 
0.473 
0.483 
0.484 
0.523 
0.545 
0.584 
0.592 
0.634 
0.656 
0.676 
0.679 
0.681 
0.761 
0.782 
0.798 
0.800 
0.845 
0.969 
1.182 
1.359 
1.418 
1.494 
1.579 
1.687 
1.905 
2.186 
2.413 
2.720 
3.553 
3.675 

3:51.170 

 

Impresos: 27/5/2023 13:18:58 

Jefe de cronometraje 

Director de Carrera 
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